Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Laying and dressing of 
11KV 3*300 sq mm 
XLPE cable for drawl 
of new 11KV feeder for 
providing quality 
power to Kashipur  
Police Station under 
Bhangar 33/11KV 
Substation under 
Bhangar Division. 

Rs. 
21,33,188.27 

(Rupees 
Twenty one 
Lakhs Thirty 
three 
Thousand 
one hundred 
and eighty 
eight rupees 
and twenty 
seven only) 

53330/- (Fifty three 

thousand three 

hundred and thirty 

rupees)                                                  

120days 

Office of the Divisional 

Manager, 

Bhangar Division, 

WBSEDCL, 

Ghatakpukur, P.O.: 

B.Gobindapur, 

Bhangar, 24 Parganas(S) 
Pin- 743502 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: